	House Amendment NO
	Offered By
1	AMEND House Bill No. 2009, Page 2, Section 167.181, Lines 26 to 27, by deleting the words "or
2 3	the religious or conscientious belief exemption form as described under section 167.186"; and
4 5	Further amend said bill, Pages 3 to 4, Section 167.186, Lines 1 to 42, by deleting all of said section from the bill; and
6 7 8 9	Further amend said bill, Pages 4 to 5, Section 174.335, Lines 1 to 30, by deleting all of said section from the bill; and
9 10 11 12	Further amend said bill, Page 6, Section 210.003, Lines 38 to 39, by deleting the words " <u>or the</u> religious or conscientious belief exemption form as described under section 167.186"; and
12 13 14	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.